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DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to
1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco ; (ii) Raw Materials ;
and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of New
Zealand.

[The Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during 1909 of Merchandise
consigned from the Dominion of New Zealand was 17,731,000?.]

Extracted from the " Annual Statement of the Trade of the United Kingdom with
Foreign Countries and British Possessions, 1909."

Total Co:nsignments of each Clai is, 1909.

Articles Value of Imposts consigned fbom the Proportion
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned
from the

Dominion
of New
Zealand.

Dominion op New Zealand. Pro-
specified in portionFrom the FromClass.
the Trade Dominion all from the

Returns. of New Countries. Dominion

1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909.
Zealand. of New

Zealand.

(i) .rticles of Food, irink, a: :d Tobacco,

Wheat -
Barley -Oats
Peas
Beans
Bran and Pol-

lard.
Beef, Fresh and
Refrigerated.

Mutton, Fresh
and Refri-
gerated.

Pork, Fresh and
Refrigerated.

Unenumerated,
Fresh, Refri-
geratec 1 or
Salted Meat.

Beef, Preserved
Mutton, Pre-

served.
Other Meat

Preserved.
Babbits (dead)

Fresh ami
Refrigerated.

Poultry and
Game (alive
or dead).

£
iii),ooo

2,000
61,000
41.000
6,000

30,000 1,000
& £

331.000
23.000

555,000
U,000
6,000
5,000

I
.€

961,000

& Per Cent. Per Cent.
Grram,
Flour,

and
Fari-

naceous
Sub-

stances.

35,000
38,000

1,000
2,000

7.000
32,000

j
1 7.000
14,000

*
83,107,000 1 16 5-42

1.000

i 209,000 316,000 I 570,000 542,000 660,000
j

3,167,000

3,000

29,000

3,418,000

9,000
30,000

,3,996,000

5,000

38,000

3,453,000

2,000
28,000

3,499,000

25,000

} 4,330,000
Meat.
Poultry

and
Game.

23,000
17,000

32,000
26,000

23,000
19.000

19,000
38,000

35,000
48,000

42,044,000 10-30 24-42

8,000 9.000 2,000 2.000 6,000
I

82,000 76,000 78,000 97,000 56,000

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

Dairy ]
Pro- I
duce, (
&c.t ]

Fruit j
and I

Vege- [
tables. I

Hops.
Wine.

Butter -
Cheese -
Oleo Margarine

l,-Hi8,000
203.000

1,000

1,627,000
371,000

4,000
1,599,000

587,000
2,000

1,250,000
801,000

14,000
1,472,000
1,114,000

21,000

J
I 2,607,000 14-7047,125,000 5-53

Fruit,Preserved
without,Sugar. * 19,075,000

Hops
All kinds - 2,000

*
4,000 1,000 1,000 3,000 3,000 476,000

3,746,000
0-63 002

Iron 1Ore, I
Scrap I
Iron,
and

Steel. J

Other
Metal- i
lie Ores.

I

Wood
and <

l'imber.

I

(ii) Raw Materials.

Iron and Steel,
Old.

1,000 2,000 3,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 5,076,000 0-04 0-01

Gold Ore (in-
cluding the
value of the
gold con-
tained in
auriferous ores
and metals).

Hewn, Fir,
other than
Pit Props or
Pit Wood.

Sawn or Split,
Planed or
Dressed.

8,000 19,000 30,000 37,000 39,000 39,000 8,327,000 0-47 0-22

1,000 * * * 1I
I

20,000
05.000 19,000 30,000 60.000 20,000

23,592.000 0-08 0-11

* Less than oOOl.
I Including, lard (and

:gand milk.
imitation! thereot), margarim !, margarini cheese, ai id oleo-margi irine, in ad< ition to bu ;ter, cheeee,

■<i;
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