DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.

A.--Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of New Zealand.

[The Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during 1909 of Merchandise consigned from the Dominion of New Zealand was 17,731,000l.]

Extracted from the "Annual Statement of the Trade of the United Kingdom with Foreign Countries and British Possessions, 1909."

							Total Co	nsignments	of each Cla	ss, 1909.
CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED FROM THE DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.					From the	From all	Pro- portion from the	Proportion to Total Imports into the United Kingdom
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	of New Zealand.	Countries.	Dominion of New Zealand.	from the Dominion of New Zealand.
			(i)	Articles	of Food,	Drink, a	nd Tobacco	• .		
Grain, Flour, and	Wheat Barley Oats	£ 119,000 2,000 61,000	£ 30,000 * 35,000	£ 1,000 - 7,000	£ 	£ 331,000 23,000 555,000	£	£	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
Fari- naceous Sub- stances.	Peas Beans Bran and Pollard.	41,000 6,000 *	38,000 1,000 2,000	1,000	14,000	41,000 6,000 5,000	961,000	83,107,000	1.16	5.42
	Beef, Fresh and Refrigerated. Mutton, Fresh and Refri-	209,000 3,167,000	316,000 3,418,000	3,996,000	542,000 3,453,000	3,499,000				
	gerated. Pork, Fresh and Refrigerated. Unenumerated, Fresh, Refri-	3,000	9,000	5,000 38,000	2,000	25,000			:	
Meat, Poultry and Game.	gerated or Salted Meat. Beef, Preserved Mutton, Pre- served.	23,000 17,000	32,000 26,000	23,000 19,000	19,000 38,000	35,000 48,000	4,330,000	42,044,000	10.30	24 · 42
	Other Meat Preserved. Rabbits (dead) Fresh and	8,000 82,000	9,000 7 6 ,000	2,000 7 8,000	2,000 97,000	6,000 56,000		-		
	Refrigerated. Poultry and Game (alive or dead).	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000				
Dairy Produce, &c.† Fruit	Butter Cheese Oleo Margarine	1,468,000 203,000 1,000	1,627,000 371,000 4,000	1,599,000 587,000 2,000	1,250,000 801,000 14,000	1,472,000 1,114,000 21,000	2,607,000	47,125,000	5 53	14.70
and Vege- tables.	Fruit, Preserved without Sugar. Hops	2,000	4,000	1,000	1,000	3,000	3,000	19,075,000 476,000	0 63	0.02
Hops. Wine.	All kinds	*	*	*	*	*	*	3,746,000		
		!		(ii) I	Raw Mat	erials.				1
Iron Ore, Scrap Iron, and	Iron and Steel, Old.	1,000	2,000	3,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	5,076,000	0.04	0.01
Other Metal-lic Ores.	Gold Ore (including the value of the gold contained in auriferous ores and metals).	8,000	19,000	30,000	37,000	39,000	39,000	8,327,000	0.47	0.22
Wood and {	Hewn, Fir, other than Pit Props or Pit Wood.	1,000	* .	*	*	-	20,000	23,592,000	0.08	0.11
Timber.	Sawn or Split, Planed or Dressed.	65,000	49,000	30,000	60,000	20,000	J			

^{*} Less than 500l.
† Including, lard (and imitations thereof), margarine, margarine cheese, and oleo-margarine, in addition to butter, cheese,